
Sl No Name of the Claimant
Claim 

Submitted in 
Rs.

Claim Admitted 
in Rs.

Claim 
Pending 

Verification in 
Rs.

1 Lakshmi Vilas Bank 39,31,77,020 39,31,77,020 -   
2 Punjab National Bank 2,57,17,66,478 2,54,67,93,473 -   
3 Bank of India 3,23,92,00,006 3,23,92,00,006 -   
4 Syndicate Bank 1,22,26,32,755 1,22,26,32,755 -   
5 IFCI* 2,38,38,58,765 -                    -*   
6 IDBI Bank 77,71,77,952 71,71,31,990 6,00,45,962
7 State Bank of India 11,65,90,45,667 11,09,25,92,599 56,64,53,069
8 Axis Bank Limited 36,50,00,000 -                    36,50,00,000
9 United Bank of India 73,25,26,321 72,18,44,644 1,06,81,677
10 Bank of Maharastra 76,63,21,812 76,63,21,812 -   

24,11,07,06,776 20,69,96,94,299 1,00,21,80,708

The Final List of Claims as on 15.01.2020

Secured Financial Creditors

Total (A)


